Startno

Gutter 11-12
31
31
31

32
32
32

33
33
33

Jenter 11-12
34
34
34

35
35
35

36
36
36

Mix 11-12
37
37
37

38
38
38

39
39
39

Gutter 13-16
41
41
41

42
42
42

43
43
43

Etappe

Fornavn

1 Mathias Helland
2 Haakon Lgvset
3 Snorre

1 Even
2 Aksel Rolgkken
3 Gaute Bergstrom

1 Syver Mglerplass
2 Vetle Hauge
3 nn3

1 Tilda Viko
2 Lana Tormodsgard
3 Sina

1 Selma Nilsen
2 Martha Dokken
3 Frida Madsen

1 Emma
2 Jenny Sel
3 Margit Kind

1 Erik
2 Alva Zahl
3 Sivert

1 Jens Theodor
2 Live Hjemeseth
3 Ole Ask

1 Ledigl
2 Ledig2
3 Ledig3

1 Christoffer Harberg
2 Oliver Harberg
3 Thorbjgrn

1 Anders
2 Amund
3 Sindre

1 Mathias Lgvseth
2 Arvid Elias
3 Sverre

Etternavn

Ramstad
Strand
Raaen-Karlson

Gravelseter
Tretterud
Vestli

Skrederberget
Lie
nn3

Eidsgard
Dokken
Slatto-@ynebraten

Hostvedt
Brakstad
Bjgrasen

Skarpas
Mgrch
Kvelprud

Bergan
Eriksson
Nyhus

Raaen
Fragatt
Nore

Nummer
Nummer
Nummer

Jensrud
Tharaldsen
Magnussen

Sylling
Haakseth
Haakseth

Strand
Raaen
Aasand

Brikkenr Klubb

1101 Simostranda IL
1102 Simostranda IL
4296414 Simostranda IL

1103 Al Skiskyttarlag
1104 Al Skiskyttarlag
4281218 Al Skiskyttarlag

1105 Gol IL
1106 Gol IL
1107 Gol IL

4333456 Gol/Svene
1108 Gol/Svene
1109 Gol/Svene

4077020 Svene IL
1110 Svene IL
1111 SvenelL

1112 Al skiskyttarlag
1113 Al Skiskyttarlag
1114 Al skiskyttarlag

4288361 IL Bevern
4340808 IL Bevern
1122 IL Bevern

1125 Simostranda IL
1126 Simostranda IL
1127 Simostranda IL

Ledig
Ledig
Ledig

4232401 Lier IL
4332862 Lier IL
4322335 LierIL

4015434 LierIL
4158085 Lier IL
4158366 Lier IL

4017794 Simostranda IL
4159323 Simostranda IL
4273215 Simostranda IL

Lagnr Starttid

2 11:15:00
2 11:15:00
2 11:15:00

1 11:15:00
1 11:15:00
1 11:15:00

1 11:15:00
1 11:15:00
1 11:15:00

1 11:15:00
1 11:15:00
1 11:15:00

1 11:15:00
1 11:15:00
1 11:15:00

1 11:15:00
1 11:15:00
1 11:15:00

1 11:15:00
1 11:15:00
1 11:15:00

1 11:15:00
1 11:15:00
1 11:15:00

1 11:15:00
1 11:15:00
1 11:15:00

1 12:00:00
1 12:00:00
1 12:00:00

2 12:00:00
2 12:00:00
2 12:00:00

1 12:00:00
1 12:00:00
1 12:00:00



Startno

Jenter 13-16

Mix 13-16

44
44
44

45
45
45

46
46
46

47
47
47

48
48
48

49
49
49

50
50
50

51
51
51

52
52
52

53
53
53

Etappe

Fornavn

1 Guro
2 Oda @yo

3

1

Linnea Skjellaug
Nora Vollen
Nora Mggster

Nora

Marte

2 Vilma Marie

3

1

Malin Sofie

Ingunn

2 Jori Bergstrgm
3 Anne Guro

1

Iselin

2 Aurora
3 Angelika

1

nnl

2 Tilde Hole

3

1 Simen Sommerstad

nn2

Iver Nordby
Mika

Madiken Amundsen

2 Torkel

3

Brede Rolgkken

Havard Sundkvist
Ragnild G.

Margret Hjelmeseth

Ledigd
Ledig5
Ledigb

Etternavn

Espelid
Simonsen
Gundersen

Satagen
Eriksen
Olstad

Runningen
Miiller-Steinat
Magnussen

Thoen
Vestli
Brathen Ryen

Lappegard
Skarpas
Lappegard

nnl
Strandos
nn2

Endrestgl
Hartmann
Kahrs

Roste
Kvelperud
Tretteud

Bjorli
Frgvoll
Fragatt

Nummer
Nummer
Nummer

Brikkenr Klubb

4078184 Geilo IL
4248209 Geilo IL
4258380 Geilo IL

4313268 Geilo IL
1115 Geilo IL
1116 Geilo IL

4065249 Lier IL
4290847 LierIL
4320719 Lier IL

4290268 Al Skiskyttarlag
4156816 Al Skiskyttarlag
4156139 Al Skiskyttarlag

4155925 Al Skiskyttarlag
1117 Al skiskyttarlag
4077970 Al Skiskyttarlag

1118 Gol IL
1119 Gol IL
1120 Gol IL

4334728 Geilo/Gol
1121 Geilo/Gol
4338554 Geilo/Gol

4049458 Al/Bevern
4342093 Al/Bevern
1123 Al/Bevern

4346342 Simostranda IL
4161212 Simostranda IL
1124 Simostranda IL

Ledig
Ledig
Ledig

Lagnr Starttid

1 12:00:00
1 12:00:00
1 12:00:00

2 12:00:00
2 12:00:00
2 12:00:00

1 12:00:00
1 12:00:00
1 12:00:00

1 12:00:00
1 12:00:00
1 12:00:00

2 12:00:00
2 12:00:00
2 12:00:00

1 12:00:00
1 12:00:00
1 12:00:00

1 12:00:00
1 12:00:00
1 12:00:00

1 12:00:00
1 12:00:00
1 12:00:00

1 12:00:00
1 12:00:00
1 12:00:00

1 12:00:00
1 12:00:00
1 12:00:00



